Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Antal duer:

Losladt k.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer Kgn

1

2

4
19
22
23
24
25
26
28
31
33
34
38
39
42
43
44
45
53
64
65
69
73
74
75
76
77
80
81
82
84
94
98
101
107
109
110
114
131
132
137
140
142
144
151
157
159
160
163
170
172
188
191

071-10-0527
242-10-0554
059-09-0040
071-10-0982
059-10-0223
049-08-0364
116-09-0968
027-09-0696
071-08-0194
071-09-0538
199-09-0045
059-10-0139
059-10-0190
901-10-4932
901-09-1983
116-10-0009
116-10-0275
242-10-0446
071-10-0641
059-10-0112
116-10-0380
071-10-0263
002-09-0530
199-08-0065
049-08-0457
002-10-0318
071-10-1416
199-10-0376
116-08-0705
199-08-0299
116-10-0118
199-10-0066
116-09-0623
059-06-0309
242-10-0487
199-09-0443
002-10-0443
002-10-0380
033-10-0729
071-09-0676
199-09-0598
116-04-0592
071-09-0816
049-09-0220
116-10-1003
199-10-0162
116-09-0495
116-09-0084
059-10-0133
071-10-0588
199-10-0104
071-10-0251
071-10-1213
098-10-0279

ccrr»r»r»CrCcCcCcCrCccccrrCcccccccrcecrr>»>»>»C>»CcCcCcr»Ccccccccecr»rr>r»cccccer

11-06-2011fra HALSKOV ODDE

1.988
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
09:07:17 1.363,38
09:06:53 1.357,12
09:15:50 1.347,89
09:06:15 1.334,14
09:15:14 1.332,64
09:15:26 1.329,04
09:07:41 1.327,68
09:09:46 1.327,28
09:07:13 1.327,14
09:03:12 1.325,56
09:08:26 1.324,05
09:17:09 1.323,37
09:17:10 1.323,08
09:08:56 1.318,51
09:12:59 1.317,63
09:10:50 1.315,23
09:08:21 1.314,92
09:12:47 1.313,95
09:07:40 1.313,24
09:17:51 1.311,41
09:09:48 1.306,59
09:03:33 1.306,10
09:13:59 1.304,54
09:10:02 1.303,62
09:14:41 1.303,01
09:08:55 1.302,76
09:10:21 1.302,69
09:10:20 1.302,53
09:10:23 1.301,63
09:10:25 1.301,50
09:08:51 1.301,16
09:10:27 1.300,38
09:06:07 1.298,37
09:17:17 1.297,10
09:11:50 1.296,72
09:10:43 1.295,83
09:11:22 1.295,31
09:14:21 1.295,29
09:06:05 1.294,73
09:08:43 1.292,96
09:10:46 1.292,91
09:09:20 1.291,60
09:08:29 1.290,53
09:14:01 1.290,10
09:10:56 1.289,80
09:09:50 1.288,00
09:08:22 1.286,21
09:09:28 1.285,84
09:16:51 1.285,66
09:03:34 1.284,71
09:11:22 1.283,65
09:09:16 1.282,64
09:10:45 1.278,86
09:09:29 1.278,61

Lars Bruun Jensen’s a&respraamie vundet af Allan Hansen

Forening

1/ 31
1/ 59
1/ 26
1/ 10
1/ 15
1/ 22
1/ 59
1/19
1/ 19
1/ 21
1/9
1/ 17
1/ 17
1/8
1/ 52
1/ 76
1/ 20
1/ 23
1/ 12
1/9
1/ 56
1/ 27
1/ 34
1/ 30
1/ 18
1/ 29
1/ 26
1/ 32
1/ 23
1/ 20
1/ 29
1/ 36
1/ 20
1/ 16
1/ 20
1/ 16
1/ 22
1/ 29
1/ 51
1/ 11
1/ 26
1/ 33
1/8
1/ 48
1/ 22
1/ 21
1/ 15
1/ 33
1/6
1/ 12
1/ 15
1/ 10
1/ 20
1/ 14

071
242
059
071
049
049
116
071
071
071
116
059
059
199
049
116
116
242
071
059
116
071
002
199
049
002
199
199
199
199
116
199
116
049
242
199
002
002
242
071
116
116
071
049
116
199
116
116
049
071
199
071
071
071

Navn

ALLAN HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
KARSTEN RIISAGER
OLE & MORTEN
PETER HANSEN
LARS B. JENSEN
MEKSUD ZUFEROV
HERLUF BENNETZEN
DANNY JZRGENSEN
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
ERIK & ARNHT
JENS JUUL OLSEN
KAJ JACOBSEN
KASPER SORENSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
ALICE & OVE

KIM HOLGERSEN
JORGEN PIHL
OLIVER&DENNIS
SOREN JZNS

PER THOMSEN
TEAM LENTZ
ALBIN HOLST
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
JIMMY FREDERICIA
ISMAIL KUSLU
ANDERS S. HANSEN
RENE LARSEN

KELD FREDERICIA
EJGIL JACOBSEN
ERIK HANSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
NADEM AL-ROBAI
GEORGES BOGIATZIS
OLE MORTENSEN

M. HALD PEDERSEN
ANNE CORONEOQOS
KJELD & BERILL
IVAN JENSEN
BJARNE LARSEN
HARRY S@RUP
FREDDY NORDQUIST
G. & G.FOGTMANN
ARIF ERKUL

SOREN LARSEN
STEFAN NAGEL
PREBEN & HANNE
TOM B NIELSEN
HENRIK FASTING
ERIK RIEDEL

MARK ENGELL

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2011

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
995
989
979
977
975
974
974
973
972
971
971
970
967
966
965
964
964
963
962
958
958
957
956
956
956
955
955
955
955
954
954
952
951
951
950
950
950
950
948
948
947
947
946
946
945
943
943
943
942
942
941
938
938

413,00
295,00
177,00

25,00
25,00
25,00

25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
20,00



Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den
Antal duer:

Losladt k.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer Kgn

206
212
213
225
264
285
288
307
319
328
334
353
367
376
376
435
464
476
487
496
515
552
563
633
679
683
697
734
778
796
803
971
973
1.079
1.187

071-09-0268
242-10-0371
918-10-1201
242-06-0596
059-10-0094
049-10-0356
116-10-0239
045-10-0202
049-10-0272
071-09-0489
071-10-1155
071-10-1337
045-10-0154
059-10-0123
242-09-0676
038-10-1467
030-10-0238
071-10-0852
028-08-0350
242-08-1009
049-10-0097
009-09-0853
901-10-7722
045-10-0075
049-10-0011
045-10-0267
002-09-0457
071-08-0963
116-09-0020
049-10-0481
002-09-0301
045-09-0025
049-10-0247
071-10-1248
071-10-0033

cccccr»r>»cCccCccCccccr»rrCcrr>rCcrrCPrPCCcCCccCccr»>»>»C>>

11-06-2011fra HALSKOV ODDE

1.988
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
09:09:08 1.276,24
09:07:50 1.274,67
09:03:09 1.274,50
09:08:29 1.272,61
09:20:32 1.267,81
09:15:06 1.264,62
09:11:02 1.264,29
09:16:16 1.261,28
09:18:26 1.259,77
09:10:37 1.258,19
09:09:05 1.256,97
09:13:51 1.254,94
09:16:21 1.252,73
09:21:33 1.252,00
09:14:06 1.252,00
09:11:19 1.246,22
09:14:08 1.242,42
09:11:36 1.240,94
09:21:01 1.238,40
09:10:26 1.237,50
09:19:21 1.236,31
09:13:33 1.234,09
09:14:22 1.232,57
09:16:09 1.224,54
09:20:22 1.220,70
09:17:42 1.220,37
09:18:59 1.219,38
09:13:00 1.216,74
09:16:48 1.213,47
09:21:31 1.212,12
09:19:30 1.211,46
09:17:58 1.191,65
09:22:20 1.191,45
09:16:32 1.179,35
09:16:15 1.165,10

Lars Bruun Jensen’s a&respraamie vundet af Allan Hansen

Forening Navn

1/ 20
1/ 24
1/ 41
1/ 11
1/ 10
1/ 22
1/ 34
1/ 31
1/ 16
1/6
1/ 19
1/ 18
1/ 31
1/ 10
1/ 36
1/ 41
1/ 11
1/ 18
1/ 11
1/9
1/ 10
1/ 35
1/ 2
1/ 27
1/ 20
1/ 17
1/ 10
1/ 23
1/ 10
1/ 19
1/6
1/ 15
1/ 11
1/6
1/6

071
071
242
242
059
049
116
045
049
071
071
071
045
059
242
071
071
071
049
242
049
045
199
045
049
045
002
071
116
049
002
045
049
071
071

CARL ERIK NIELSEN
HENRIK JOHANSEN
NIELS ANKER

POUL & SONJA
JORGEN HAUGE
STEEN LUNDQVIST
AXEL PETERSEN
ERIK KRUSE

RENE JACOBSEN
FLEMMING & JONNA
FINN CHRISTENSEN
FRANK WALH@J
FINN GALLE
TOBIAS BAUER
LARS NIELSEN

JAN JORGENSEN
MOGENS LARSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
PER CHRISTENSEN
LUCAS KRAMH@ST
JOHN LYNG OLSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
ALYTH AL-ROBAI
NIELS JAWORSKI
SUSAN & STEEN
NENAD DEVIC
PETER&JACKIE
CLAUS NIELSEN

P. CHRISTOPHERSEN
STEEN SIMON STARC
INGER & CONNY
LISBETH & JORGEN
JORGEN REIMER
WILLY FAXHOLM
ABID HUSSAIN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2011

Premie Praemieklasse

936
935
935
933
930
928
927
925
924
923
922
920
919
918
918
914
911
910
908
908
907
905
904
898
895
895
894
892
890
889
889
874
874
865
855



